
Offre de formation: electronique des systèmes embarqués

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 UN23012025212136021239 2021 36021239 CHAKER CHOUAIB ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

2 UN23012025222236142018 2022 36142018 BENHAMIDA MOKHTAR ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

3 UN23012025222236291105 2022 36291105 BOULKAMH SERINE YAKTINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

4 UN23012025212136023510 2021 36023510 BOURAOUI Ahmed abderraouf ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

5 UN23012025222236119120 2022 36119120 CHABOUHA KARIM ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

6 UN23012025222236133707 2022 36133707 DAOUDI AHMED SOFIANE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

7 UN23012025222236157920 2022 36157920 DEBBAH Nedjemeddine mohamed salah ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

8 UN23012025222236154011 2022 36154011 DJENOUHAT MOHAMED AMIR ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

9 UN23012025222236151205 2022 36151205 GHERBI HANINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

10 UN23012025222236286404 2022 36286404 KHEROUF HOCEM EDDINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

11 UN23012025222236147419 2022 36147419 LAHIOUEL WIAM ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

12 UN23012025222236153614 2022 36153614 MASTOURI CHAMES EDDINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

13 UN23012025222236164204 2022 36164204 MERABET FATMA ZAHRA ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

14 UN23012025212136027572 2021 36027572 NEDDAF SAFA ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

15 UN23012025222236169912 2022 36169912 BOUKHATEM ABDELMOUMEN ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

16 UN23012025222236128002 2022 36128002 ZENNADI ANIS ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

17 UN23012025222236134801 2022 36134801 SAKHRI SAMI ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

18 UN23012025222236118302 2022 36118302 KHANOUF HOUSSEM EDDINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

19 UN23012025212136046776 2021 36046776 BENHAMIDA HOUSSAM ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

20 UN23012025212136048490 2021 36048490 BENKECHROUD SOUNDOUS ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

21 UN23012025222236155115 2022 36155115 MERAH CHOBAILA ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

22 UN23012025212136048499 2021 36048499 KHIARI Nour-el houda ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

23 UN23012025192036028282 2020 36028282 BOUKHEDIR CHEMS EDDINE ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

24 UN23012025222236147102 2022 36147102 SAKHER ABDESLEM ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

25 UN23012025222236138504 2022 36138504 SELATNIA OUSSAMA ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

26 UN23012025222236135315 2022 36135315 SLIMANI Abderahmene ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

27 UN23012025202036020298 2020 36020298 SEMMOUK Kaouther ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

28 UN23012025222236120308 2022 36120308 BENTEBOULA Mohamed amine ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G2

29 UN23012025191936022862 2019 36022862 ABDELLI Seif el islem ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

30 UN23012025192031056124 2020 31056124 KENATSA WISSEM ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1

31 UN23012025212136032947 2021 36032947 HACINI Mohamed ramzi ESE_M1 ESE_M1-G1
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